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Be B (BiBy)
Barenia
Bell ,

(Fen.)
Berkeley
Bernard
Bernard J.

(Male)
Berry S.
Bertha
Bertha
Bertha Mey
Bertia L.
Bessie
Bessie M.
Bettie
Betty
Beverly -
Beverly
Bill John
Birtha
Blandie

: (Fem.)

Braxton
Brooks
Buet
Bulala May
Burritt
C. F. (Male)
C. L.

Ce Fo (Male)

(Fem.)

o fiBeBe)
C.. T
C. v. B.
Caroline
Caroline
Carrie
Carrie
Carrie
c&m M.
Catherine H.
Cazie
Chaney

- Chappel

Charles
Charles
Charles

Cherles Be
Charles C.
Charles F.
Charles Fe.
Chas. H.
Chas. He.
{8.B.)
Ghl.s. H. Se

John
¥m. He

‘Benj. A.
.Greene

Iceum
Bias. C.
Berry

Berry L.

Geo ™

Geo.

¥,
Wilson
Richard
Fred

Thomas

Sampson
He M,

Beverly
Nathan

.Daniel

Ambros
Branch A.

Lee

Daniel
Anbrose
wm. J.

Ambrose

Fred.

Lee

Ee. Ge

.C. 'R. .
.C. R.

R. F.

_w. }!.
Frank

fatt

.Robert F.
Nat.
Nelson
Lewis

Sandy

Jessie
.Robt.

Saa
Heny. "~
Carter
Chas. Henry

Robt.

-Bdward
.Edward
.Chas. A.

James Ae.

.Isham

Thomas M.

" Thomas M.
. Chias. RA.

Jas.

~ ' Charles H..
. De Lo .

P&ge425

Cary
Mary M.

Susan
Susan
Mahala
Edna J.
Fannie
Fannie
Ann
Frances

Hallie
Anna
Faster
Nellie
Matha
Rosa A.
Ann

- Nellie
. Mary

Mary .
Martha
Fannie
Annie
Isebella
Clara
M. A.
J. E.
Icadore
Fay
Elvira
Julie
Nellie
Agnes

Lucy

Amenda

Lillie
Dollie
Anna

Susan

Georgiana

Rachal

Elizabeth’

Annie S.
Bettie
W. A.
Nanny
Nanny
Edna

‘Nancey
- Susan

Lucy

- Jul.

(" Fes.x0,1892

Mar. 8,1887
Feb. 6,1883

- Aug.12,1885

Jan.31,1898.
Sep.17,1896
Sep.12,1881
Jun.10,1891
May 21,1887
Dec. 5,1892
Feb. 7,1888
Feb.25,1889.
Dec. 1,1889
Jan. 2,1890
Mer. 9,1888
Jan. 1,1882
Sep. 1882
Feb. 1,1892
Feb. 2,1887
,Apr.20,1887
Mar.11,1895
May 20,1893
Jan.19,1893
Dec. 1892
Jul.l7,1882
Nov.25,1887
Sep.25,1895
Dec. 1885
May 1,1883
Jun. 1888
- Jule 50,188‘0
Sep- 1880
Oct.18,1880
Jule 4,1887
Sep. 8,1893
SEP . . 1886
1,1889
Mar. 1885
Dec.19,1886
Dec. 5,1893
Aug.15,1895
Dec.26,1892
Jun.20,1893
May 1,1888
Aug. 35,1882

. May Oct.14,1898
Elleéyﬁﬁh\&HJun. 1885

May 12,1895
Mar.30,1888
Moy 28,1890
May 90,1881
Aug.11,1882
May 12,1896
Oct. 1893

 0ct.10,1896)

Oct.10,1894'
Sep.19,1884
Sep.12,1889
Jul.18,1887
Dec. 1,1886

Lynchburg
Montgonery
Bedford
Rich. City
Danville
Buckingham
Goochland
Portsmouth
Sthampton
Pr. Edward
Chtfield .
Rockbridege
Buckingham
Alexandria
Alexandria
Anelia
Lynchburg

Henrico

Sthampton
Fauquier
Buckingham
Norf. City
Charlotte
Fauquier
Buckinghan
Ruckbridge
Buckingham
Fairfax
Charlotte
Hanover
Lancaster
North'td
Hanover
Hanover
Amelia
Buckingham
Hanover
Sussex
Dinwiddie
Sussex

Pr. George

Fauquier

Sthampton
Nottoway
Buckingham
Ch'field
King George
Fairfax
Nottoway
Alex. City
Clarke
Wise
Henrico
Rockbridge
Rockbridge
Albemarle
Fauquier
King George
Lee

258
228
432
760
153
482
162

259

298
54

- 368

491 -
588
1061
115
89
166
247
286
301
302-C
444
585
590
139
338
594
514
143
497
2758
108
89
382
485

188

388
58
262
501
354
239
275
326
138
444

- 304

183
170
199

59
116
246

S8R

582
482
254
148
243




